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One of the best farm deals in
large frontage on macadam road

whit side wall. Air Ride tires.
TAVERN, coast town, shuffleboard,

card license. Good lease. Last 6 mos.
of 1948 average net profit $1500 per
mo. $14,000. Might take some trade. Forparticulars writ Box 33, Rockaway.

unoercoaiea ana porcelain lzed. raCITY AND SUBURBAN SPECIALS excellent new machine shed, barn andoutbuildings, older type 3 BR home,
fenced, 70 acres cleared. Will take

dio, heater, defrosters $1895
1947 Chev. Club Coupe, black $164$
94 Plymouth 4 dr.. 1 owner. 5 new

'3$ CHEV. Master coup. Clean, ry
paint. Motor Just overhauled- - Ph. $--.'

SNTTAC COUPI. good Iraxispri
tation, cheap. 441 Illinois St.

35 ORD PHAETON.-We-re. mcU.
Hyd. brakes. 1150 N. Church. ' ,

SPECIAL i

-- re.
small home as part payment, $20,000 DOWN TOWN RF-ST- RAVT rlean$6500. white side wall tires, can't tell$6500.

1300 down buys 3 yr. old 2 B R.. L.R..
large kit. with snack bar. attached ga-

rage. H.W. floors. Full price $6500 $50
per month. Call Dahl.

3 B.R.. L.R.. fireplace, large DR.. K.
and breakfast nook. Full basement with
finished party room. Beautiful lot. large
garage, fruit trees. Close in north. All
rooms on one floor. $9750. Call Dahl.

EXCLUSIVE LISTING
Drive by this lovely ranch style

house. 1019 N. 21st St. $2900 down. bal.like rent.
A nice 2 B R. home on N. 20th St.

H.W. floors, plastered, comb. kit. and
dinette. Gar. att fine Lawn in backyard. Full price $7500.

A dandy 2 B.R. home 8 yrs. old. nice
location south. $6500. CaU Mr. Byrkit.

mod., 1st class equipm't. Averages $75 from new $1395iuii price, uau nenny niu.
Huff Real Estate Co. ! rota dr. Super Deluxe.gross per aay. uood lease. New bldgBig bust on Small investment. $2,650

acres south; with 3 acres of the best
cherry trees in that part of the valley.
Berries nuts, garden in. 101 foot well
with all copper tubing. Small hse.

sALEM CAFE GROSSED 825.000Realtors
1 owner $1345

1948 Chev. Club Coupe. 1 owner.
maroon $1393

Chemeketa St341. 1939 CHEVROLET j MASTER D!
LUXE COUPE. RADld AND HEAT1Phone Eves. st YR. Choice loc. on Main thoro-far- e.

Good clean eauiom't. Incls hv. itl Plymouth Special Deluxe. 4 dr85 ACRES. 4 mi. N.W. Good bldgs.$5500. IT WONT LAST LONG FOR ONLTsgtrs A real money maker on small A- -l cond $945
1940 Bulck Special 4 dr $793

zs in ruitivation. Price $85O0 cash.
C. W. STULLER

'j mi. N. of Bridge on Wallace Road "Scotchies"
$495 i .

LEE'S USED CARS
240 NO CHURCH ( PHONE

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtor

New X bdrm. home In south part oftown, bath. liv. rm, kitchen and din-ette, ven. blinds, elec. heat, sldewalls
and attic insulated, close to school
bus. Imm. poaa.

$6600.
WUl sU or trade food well "builtplastered 1 bedroom home. Good Uv.rm., din. rm., kit., utility room andtore room. Family fruit nuts. Own-

ers will sell or trade for small acreage.
$7000.

Older type 2 bdrm. home in the south
?art of town with food sized liv. rm,ireplace. din. rm, kitchen, bath, bunt.,furnace and fenced in back yard. Closete markets and schools.

20 Acres 1938 Olds 1 dr.. looks and runs gd. $225
1935 Ford tudor. new motor $245

WANTtX"2 bedroom house, private well,
heat, home In good condition 19 Chev. z dr.. 8 new tires.OFFICE PHONE EVE. or3429 PORTLAND ROAD

t acres in the Keizer dist. with eld
1 bedroom home. Good well with elec.
water system. ' Berries, fruit and nuts.
This is a very good tract of land on
a good road. You may have imm. pos-
session.

APT. HOUSE
Space for I trailers beneath a lot of

shade trees. There are 9 well kept apts.
and 8 trailers ; parked which bring in
a total income of $302 per mo. Nets
14 on inv.

Would trade for larger home. Total

investment 15000. Good terms.
MR. GARAGE MAN HERE'S YOUR

DEiL. A mod. concrete block garage
with 2 BR. (late built) mod. hse. on
FULL ACRE. On highway, in VERY
GOOD loc. Too good to last at thisprice. $8750. Terms.

SUPER-VALU- E INCOME PROPER-
TY. Modern Duplex, elec. heat., Sc 2
good houses, bring in $170 per mo. Deep
lot on paved st. Rm for more devel-opm'- t.

Be sure you seen this. $14,500.
Terms.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.

A- -l cond $189
1929 Chev. 2 dr., 18 in. wheels $135
Drive these end you will buy them.price $6300.

3214 Acres come on down.
Square Deal Used Cars

1949 PLYIOUTH j

ORVAL'S!
S.W. CORNER CENTER at CHURCH

PHONE"
1937 CHEVROLET 4,Joor. good m6

tor, good tires, heater' and radio, body
needs some work. $395. Ph. 'IH WittSS Jl I IJW

1155 S. 12th St. Ph.
$7900. DUPLEX

New and attractive. 2 bed rooms in Exclusive Listintu
164 S. Com 1 St. Ph.

Personal Service
Eve.

ONE-HAL- F ACRE IN TOWN. Nice 2 BR home, LR Large. Kitch, Bath. Dble
garage. 4 yrs eld. lawn Ac shrub. $7500. CALL KENNY HILL.

ONE'THIRD ACRE. Bus by door. LR. Dinette, Kitch. 2 BR. Bath. Utility R.
Hdw firs, plastered. $7500. CALL CHRIS.

FIREPLACE & BSMNT. 14 x 20 LR. 12 x 14 DR. Kitch. 2 BR, Ven blinds,
paved sts. Hollywood Dist. $8750. CALL KENNY HILL.

$3,210 DOWN Buys this nice 1'a acres. A- -l modern 10 room home, 3 miles
from Independence. Better see this CALL CHRIS

BEAUTIFUL SUBURBAN PROPERTY. Nice modern 2 BR home, full bsmnt.
9 acre subdivision tract, all for $12,000. CALL CHRIS.

ORVAL'S
1941 BUICK SEDAN

SPECIAL SERIES. ONE OWNER. RA

Five room house, several good out-
buildings. Grade A all farm machinery,
several cows. Water rights for irriga-
tion. Close to town. May accept home
as part payment. Everything goes for
$19,000. Call for Hi Leavens.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Listing Bureau

3035 Portland Road
Ph. Eve.

each unit. Large liv. room and kit.- -
This new beautifully built 3 bedrm.vome with large liv. rm., spacious din.rm. and kit. Plastered wails with covedceilings. Beautiful pastel shades in allfooms. Lot 79x190. Some fruit.

dinette. This is tops in const, and plan-
ning. Total price $19,900. Should easily
carry a $12,000 loan. seat covers otherDIO. HEATER. ORIGINAL Cl1tr.ru extras. Priced I ffor lass car. fjwQuick sala. Will tradeFINISH, 45.000 ACTUAL MILES. DOWN i

$7500 buys this well estab. gro. store
in busy dist. Good equipment, fixtures
and stock. Call Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 39441

RESTAURANT, fully equipped, good
location, good business. $3500. Ph. 29026

rn. x i ajwu. ruLL price $1195.

ORVAL'S 1942 Ford
TON PICKUP, i GOOD

Above listings gladly shown day or night
Phone days Eves - or

ARTHUR MADSEN REALTY COMPANY
1326 State Street

Lots
ft. or better. TIIONEXCELLENT BUILDING SITES, new subdivision, 10.000 q

Walnut tre-s- . Keizer district east. CALL KENNY HILL. S.W. CHURCHCORNER CENTER Ac

PHONEaiier p.m. $895FURN. i appliance business with 1941 Cadillac 61'
4 DOOR SEDAN, RADIO. HEATER,Huff Real Estate, Realtors mod. liv. quarters in good beach town

on Hwy. 101. Full price $6500. Stock
at invoice Some terms. DuFrain Fur

Lots with Water!
Bus service, electricity, trees. You

can park your trailer. $10 down. $15per mo.

Reimann For Real Estate
Ph. 201 S. High Street

TDEaL residence site within down- -

QUALITY USED CARS
3110 PORTLAND ROAD SALElf

GOOD RUBBER, PERFECT CONDIChris niture Co.. Rockaway. OreKennyPhont341 Chemeketa
a INTERESTTn George Electric. Cor.

TION.

$1295 Pontiacsner of Center ft High Sts. Large busi- -OHMART & CALABA in Com'l r.frlff.ratinn nnlUnivi '47 Pontlac Sedan coupe eyl.Will take house or what hv von ftown walking distance. Two adjoining
OWNER SAYS "MOVE RIGHT IN' '41 Pontlac Sport coupe 6 .... 810

'47 Pontiac sedan cupe, 6 cyl. $16.
Have other interests and can't be there.
See Carl at Rialto, 475 State St. P. 36611. QUALITY USED CARS '47 Ford Club Coupe $J

3110 PORTLAND ROAD SALEM

lots, S t. corner Cross and Davidson
Sts.. Salem. 1007 Equitable Bldg., ph.
Capitol 1369. Portland.

KElzER CoT
75 x 179 feet, has septic tank in andgarage bulk. Will be glad to show this.

Herrall Owens Co. j

WEEKEND SPECIALS
$10.900 SHEEP RANCH. 199 acres pasture land only 7 mi from Salem. 35

cres bottom land bal. rolling, all fenced, several springs, pond, old barn, some
timber, good road, lovely view At heme sight, will consider trade on a good
house in town. Call Geo. Walters.

$9.500 4 bedrm. lg Iv rm 8c D rm. bsmt. oil furnace garden spot, in walking
distance of State House, could be mrde into two nice apartments. Terms. Call
Geo. Walters.

$8.500 One block to Englewood School, four bedrm home, attached garage,
large corner lot Call Ivan Sivers.

$8.900 New 3 bedrm home attached garage, nice lawn at shrubs, good terms.
Call Ivan Sivers.

$2,7004 Acres to build on or subdivide has 88 pear trees. 14 walnuts, some
harries Ac prunes. Call Ivan Sivers. t

$5,500 HOUSE WITH INCOME. 2 bedrm. Liv R, kit. down. 3 rm apt. up- -

gairs. Separate entrances, basement, elec. water heater Ac tray. Call

ASSOCIATED STATION 99 Highway location, good gallonage. 6 At 7 cent
margin, good lease. $1700 full price. Call Ray Davis.

$9790 Buys this fine 3 bedrms on one floor, lg. lv rrn with fireplace. D. rm..
full basement with sawdust furnace and party room, lg lot Ac fruit. Call Ray
Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

Financial
680 N. Liberty Phone llf,

This new home has personality plus
charm, the interior will delight you.
the dii'rict is tops we'd love to show
it to you. The price is only $11,500.
Ask for Warren.

IDEAL FAMILY HOME
Constructed for good hard wear, com- -

plete 5 room home with extra bedroom '

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

'33 CHEV. 4 dr. Steel top. Re-bor- ed

motor. Fair brakes. S.B. lights. $200.
1949 license. 752 S. 18th. Ph." '4i CHKYStER 4 drrsedaTi" R iTH.
Overdrive, very good cond. $895. 4724
Lowell Ave. (Keizer ." WanTESTcCEa NfUs"ED CARS

By Owner$ CASH $
$25.00 to $500.00 Furniture. Livestock?r0 N Hich St. Phone

FTS"HE"R R D Nice

ANOTHER TEMPTING BUY $4500
Neat, clean and vacant. 2'i bedroom

home. 50x100 lot. several large trees.
Priced much below real value (or quick
sale.
MUST SELL OWNER TRANSFERRED

Drive by this cute little 3 bedroom
home located at 92 Abrams Ave. The
interior is in verv good condition, the
yard is well kept, lot is 66x172. has
small chicken house in rear. We have
the key to show you throu anytime
it's vacant.

GOT A GOOD TRAILER HOUSE
TO TRADE?

This couple wants to go back to Iowa
in a good trailer house $2S00 to $3500).
Will take in as part payment on their

east front bldg. Equipment loans up to $300. Car loansup to $500 00. Come In or phone.site. 65x288. 1st lot N of Sunnvvifw
'41 Olds. 98 aeries, radio and beats,

looks like new. $1130. j

Inquire 1326 State St.
1937 CHEV. 3 dr., R At H. good m4

in deep full basement, the location is
N. 15th St. The school district is Engle Bob Marr 2180 So. Commercial St.Walt Socolofsky. Real Estate. Ph. 38835. 8 FORD 4 dr. SteertoD. Fair motorHollywood Finance Co.

1991 Fairgrounds Road
Across street from bank. No parking
problems. Phone Lie. No.

tor. See between 8 and T week dare.
tires. Seat covers, good brakes. Paint-

ed by hand, black. 1949 license. $225.
752 S. 18th St. Ph. 11 dsv Sst snd Sun; 897 Belltvuc,

"WaKTEdI CLtAr USHJ'CARtrr4TTcRD PXKeC. Must seirthiiTwl.

wood. Let Thelma show you thru.
j CALL UC FOR BUILDING SITES

We have a number of good building
lots in the Englewood add.. Walnut
Park add.. Candalaria Heights k King- -
wood Heights (View lots) and others.

DON'T FORGET Check with us on
i your fire and car insurance problems.

Bob Marr 2180 So. I Commercial fj.M369-S29- 1. Floyd Kenyon. Mgr.

Money to Loan
WSO S. Commercial 1

PHONE s
Ray Davis - Ivan Sivers - Geo. WaltersEve. Phones:

$895. Ph. See at 1068 E. Rural.
'41 2 DR. FORD deluxe, new fining,

rood motor. R k H. A- -l cond. $870. '38
Ply. 2 dr. sed., A- -l cond.. nice clean
car. $385. '38 Ford sedan A- -l cond..
new. overhauled motor. $275. '34 Dodge

attractive 2 bedrm. suburban home.
See Henry for full particulars.

ORVAL'S .

1942 CHEVROLET CPE.

BY OWNER. .Salem's choicest resi-
dential view lots on Kingwood Drive.
Ph

LOT, &0xl01, corner, paved, Rose-da- le

Add S850 Ino. 345 S View Place.-BY--
OWNff rLaTge ldg76t$856.

2835 Brooks St
CORN EH LOT 100x50. cor of Oxford
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
c. available, part in filberts. IS FOR TODAY ONLY ON THI IGEORGE W. HUBBS CO. Two fireplaces and Venetian blind. Turn rifdit up j

M500. Owner, D. G. Csr- - CLEAN TRUCK. GOOD MOTOR ANj
TIRES. i 9Phone days 5. Box 469. 1 mile west of3 14. Capitol Kingwood Drive 200 yards. Teft turn past white pick-- , arcltRy Ph. Courtesy to brok- -

et fence to grav shake house at end of road. Ph. $44$
LEE'S USED CARS?

terms. 3390 Sun- -aieni --choicfti
' nyview. Ph.

A. Bus.,
1939 FORD Tudor. R&R" Clean.

Olsen,2-25- $545 cash. BillNew motor.
240 NO. CHURCH I PHONE$1500 Down

Nice 10 A. South. Close to school i
City bus line. A good property.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Commercisl

Phone Eve or

AUTO LOANS
j CRABENHORST SPECIALS
j ONE OF SALEM'S FINEST HOMES f 2 BDRM. NORTH

!stabmCl?,u,s Ven.utr'oil" "n. location, nice yard. liv. rm. din.
j water heat. Beautiful yard with j rm. fireplace, hdwd. fir, fireplace, full

Business DirectoryWILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.
18S S. Church St Ph.

Parking Aplenty

BETTER BUYS FOR BETTER LIVING
$17,400 00 A lovely new 3 B.R. home. LR . D R . Kitchen, brkfst. nook.

Bdwd. floors, plastered. Electric heat, full finished basement, party room. 2
F.replaces. conveniently located to grade and high schools. Call Len Orton.

$1$ 780 00 3 B R. Keizer District L.R.. D R.. Kitchen. Brkfst. nook. Fire-
place. Wall to wall carpet, oil furnace. Close to bus. school and store. This one
$ very nice. Call Len Orton.

$14400 00 Older type home in very good condition L.R., D R., Kitchen.
1 BR and bath 1st floor ' bath. 4 B.R. on second floor, plastered, full base-inen- t.

S fireplaces, oil furnace, single garage. Urge lot. CU Len Orton.
$13.700 00 2 B.R. Stucco L.R.. D.R.. kitchen. Nook. Den. Hdwd. floors.

sUasterad fireplace, full finished basement with oil pipe furnace. Located on
J7. Church. Be sure and see this one. CaU Len Orton.

12 500 00 New 3 B.R. L.R.. DR., Kitchen, utility rm. Hdwd. floors,
lastared. Coleman oil pipeless funuce. Fireplace, patio. Located north. Call

Len Orton.

Huff Real Estate, Realtor

LJC. M159-S18- 4BY
$4900.

OWNER: New house. 2'2 acres.
Baxter Rd Rt. 4. Box 540.sprinkling svstem. excellent view of basmt. sawdust heat, close to scnoois.

Call Roy Ferris. 8 A BE LISTED HERE FOR RESULTS
INCOME PROPERTY DUPLEX

Income $120 per mo. recently
decorated. 4 rms. each. A buv at $7,400

citv and mtns. FOR DETAILS Call Co-bu- rn

L. Grabenhorst.
5 ACRES

Located East on McCleay Road 7
rm. home on one fir. dble. plbg., un-fi- n.

attic, lee. chicken house, good
barn 8c cement fir. familv fruit & nut
trees. Best of soil. Call G. H. Graben-
horst, Jr.

$ rm hse also small hse. Barn. Chick-
en hse. Gar. Fruit trees. j under cult.
G'Md soil. Elect W. svstem Ac W. forrange. Close to school. Price $5900.

C. W. Reeve. Realtor

FARM and C1T LOAjlt '
ts and 8

Tour own terms of repaymeat with-
in reason Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Phone

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. & Trailer Romas

Long or Short Term Payments
Roy H. Simmons

138 S. Commercial St Phone

Phone 2-24- 41

$2.00 per lino for a month.
Eves.

Income $100 per mo, exceptionally
good location close to schools. Price

' $8.9. Call Peter Geiser.
Phone 71341 Chemeketa St. Commercial

Eve. or
945 S.

Phone

SuburbanGRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
134 S. liberty St. Phone

Evenings & Sunday call
Rov Ferris
Peter Geiser
Enrl West

ADDING MACHINES' All makes used machines,
LIGHTING FIXTURES

Salem's exclusive lighting store. E
N. High Senator Hotel Bldg.

sold, rentFor Sale Wood Court PhonaRoen. 456ed, repaired.
MOVING ;f

16 IN. fir and oak, also 4 ft. 323 APPLIANCE SERVICE TrCTc'KS and cars for rent Blank"K Madrona Ph. BTndix. Kelvinstor and Hotpolnt furnished. Smitty'a Clipper Servli
Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap Center and Church. Phonei.uuu MAb, ory or green, green

edgings $5.50 load. Double load $10.
Good clean sawdust. Oregon Fuel Co. pliance. 355 Center St. Phona

YEATERADDUance Co, 25$ tfo. Lib MUSIC. LEMONf
Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, maa

dolm banjo, etc. 1533 Court. Ph.Ph.
AUTOMOBILE REPAIR NUKRERIKH

$1500 DN. New 3 BR. LR. DR. nice
kitchen, bath, utility. H.W. floors, oil
Seat. 5. garage, drilled well, lawn in.
U A. lot. Located N E. $8200. Ph.

. x
$3500 395 Lancaster AveT 3 rm.

home. 4 acre, $1,000 down.
$5750390 S. 18th. large 3 BR home,

aomer lot, gsrage. terms.
$5950358 Winola Ave . 4 Rm. home.

T8xl30 lot.
$58601848 S. 13th St.. 6 rm. home,

a race, lot 75x3O0
$69501272 Franklin St.. W. Salem. 3

home, basement, fireplace. $1,000Jn
$79001313 Lee St . $ rm. late built

kome.
$S4M $460 Bell Road New 6 rm.

kome. attached garage, lot 71x154
88800 1116 Oak St.. 6 rm. Modern

kome, basement, sawdust, heat, terms.
$8902239 Mill St.. New THA 2 BR

kome. oil heat. $1500 down.
$99501945 Fisher Rd.. new $ rm.

FHA home, lot 70x135.
ilO.500 278 Iowa Ave.. 5 rm. view
kome. S car garage, lot 80x125. terms.
illJOO 8$5 Ben Vista .Drive (Candal- -

Heights I, new 5 rm. home, viewtria FHA home. $2500 down.

State Finance Co.,

AUTO REPAIR. Amazing low price

$3850 P3 ACRES. 4 room house.
City water, wired for ranee. Paved rd.
Bm line. Grade school 2 blocks. Ga-
rage and workshop. Fruit and nut
fr. e- - ''!70 I.ihertv rd

BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm. "rise All
elec . frpic . hwd. fir., att. garage k
niiiflr iuiMshcd. :1.' Jen-- - n

Come down ("enter, turn north on Park,
fo to S curve. Go straipht on gravel
road to S curve. Green shake house on
corner.

SI'iU'KBAN
P1, A. close in, beautiful setting,

t orti foi tab!e 2 BK home, barn. well,
dandi place for children, some pas-
ture. $!'(ta5 with terms

i A. r.ice 4 BK liou.-c- . good loca-
tion. db!. Karagr, clo'e to bu Ik shop-
ping nt'-r- .

12 A "od creek bottom soil, on
pvirif. elope to flood town & school,
rr oMlv in beirie-- , fair house, gar. well
8c flint room. A real buy at $6500.

TJandsca ping it designing. F. A. DoerVEasy Payment Plan 12th SL Junction
Auto Wreckers Ph.

Complete Chevrolet service, Douglas

LOOK ' $615 DOWN. BAL. LIKE RENT
We have several r.ew 2 bedroom homes with fireplace & hardwood floors--

unfinished upstairs: located northea-- t suburban. Miff'.t at well !u:n 1hoe rent
receipts into a home of our own. SEE THEM TODAY-MO- VE IN TOMORROW

1 BEDROOM HOM K. 2570 LAl'RF.L AVE .... $4,500
1 BEDfOOM HOME. 1004 CASCADE DR. W. SAI.EM $12,500

LOTS OF LOTS THESE ARE GOOD -- - SIGNS UP
3 on Waldo Ave . McKinley Sch. Dim. Oi.lv . o00 each
70x13 lot in Keizer Area $5S0

3 c.n Felton Ave, Just off Hansen .. $525 each
SOx'oo Wild Wind Dr . HilMde lot ... J8.'0
9C .128 South of 2730 Hultey Ave ... $850

( Manv More To f'hooe Frorr'i

MATTSON & ROETHLIN

fler At Sons. 150 No., Lancaster, fkm
Ji .

"77
Practical nurwn day-- ni ght. .

McKay Chevrolet Co., 510 N. Com I

AUTOMOBILE C'PHOLSTERT
OIL CIRCULATOR SERVICEAT VOIR l)66B GRINDING "CaTl Cy "Vounger, Pfi. 3073Lawn mowers scis.ors. knives sharp
PAINTINGened. Dexter. 968 Center. Ph.

BEAUTIFUL NEW home of 2 BRs on
100x150 lot that is Well landscaped, el
heat, entire house Is in Al condition
and has breakfast . bar with leather
uphol and built-i- n radio. All this for
only $895000.

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

484 Court St
Ph Eve

BV"OWnR: 1 A. with nice home,
fireplace, nice L.R.. 2 BR. dinette, kit .

hwd. firs., plastered, utility & dble
garage Also mod. 3 rm cottage St small
barn. Sacrifice tlO.800. Ph.

BY OWNER: '4 A 2 houses One 5

rm. hse , unfini upstairs & -3 rm. un-fi-

All elec Full bml Garage $11 OfK)

Rt. 3. Box 95JR. S. River Kd. Call
for information

LOW COST "HOUSING
No. 1 Neat clean 4 rm. piast. house.

Pvd k st. walks. Priced under $V00
If you are Ore Vet. a small down
pvmt. will handle

'No. 2 New attractive well built. 2
Ige. B R. plast; horn on le. lot N.E.
Bus bv the door. Priced $7950.

No. 3 Englewood, Built in 1940 2
BR., hwd. f;oorv firepl . nice yd. Auto,
ht. 2 car ear. $8950

No. 4 3 nice B H . new house, lots
of built-m- s In kit. Walls k ceilings are
insl. with Kimsel. 'j ac. of gd ground
ready to plant. 2 blks. to bus Hard
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